
      

If you use a weapon in self-defense... 

Are you prepared for what happens next? 

              Protect Yourself. We’ll Protect You. 

Individual Basic Individual Premium Family Premium 
$9.95 $109.00 $19.95 $219.00 $36.95 $399.00 

or or or 

Monthly     Yearly Monthly Yearly Monthly Yearly 
plus one-time setup fee of $19.95 plus one-time setup fee of $19.95 plus one-time setup fee of $39.90 
• Uncapped Attorney Fees 
• Defense for Criminal Cases 
• Defense for Civil Cases 
• Applicable for all Legal Weapons 
• 24/7 Emergency Attorney 

Answered Hotline 
• Local Criminal Defense Attorneys 
• Extreme Risk Protection Orders  

-------RED FLAG LAWS------- 

• Basic Individual Benefits Plus: 
• Benefits in all 50 States 
• Bail Bond Protection Up To 

$250,000 
• Expert Witness / Investigator 
• Incident Scene Clean-Up 
• Counseling Support 
• Lost Wages Reimbursement 
• Firearm Confiscation Payment 
• Access to “MY FLP” Mobile App 

• Individual Premium Benefits 
Plus: 
• Benefits for Spouse 
• Benefits for Minors* 
 
*Minor children are those who are 
the age of 17 or younger. Certain 
limitations may apply. 

Online Pricing Online Pricing Online Pricing 
$14.95 $179.00 $24.95  $299.00 $39.95 $479.00 

or or or 

Monthly                Yearly Monthly Yearly Monthly Yearly 

$70 savings per year $80 savings per year $80 savings per year 
Upon signing up, please save the number below into your phone and download the app  

so we can provide you with the best customer experience. 

Customer Service 
1.844.357.9400 

Emergency Attorney  
Answered Hotline 

(See Membership Card for Phone Number) 

Download the App: 
Search “MY FLP” in your  

Apple of Play Store 
 
 
 
Apple Store                                                                               Google Play 

 
This is to certify that this member has been “locked for life,” as part of attending a class or seminar where enrollment at the attended event assured a price lock on one of the 
membership programs offered by Firearms Legal Protection, LLC. This means that the price for the membership program you signed up for on this date will not increase as long as you 
remain a member with Firearms Legal Protection, LLC.  Should you cease being a member and/or not make payments the “locked for life” will no longer be valid.  Call Customer Service 
at 844-357-9400 with any questions. 

 



 
 
 
 

Legal Membership Program 
 

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 
Plans    Payment    Options Recurring            One Time        Total 
Check one   Check one  Charges                       Set-up Fee           Payment Due 

Individual Basic Monthly             
Annual 

$9.95        
$109.00 

$19.95     
$19.95 

$29.90         
$128.95 

       Individual Premium Monthly             
Annual 

$19.95     
$219.00 

$19.95     
$19.95 

$39.90         
$238.95 

Family Premium Monthly               
Annual 

$36.95     
$399.00 

$39.90    
$39.90 

$76.85         
$438.90 

  Minor children are those who are the age of 17 or younger. Certain limitations may apply See Legal Services Contract for Details.  

    Primary Member 

Name: Phone: 

Email: 

Address: 

City: State: ZIP: 

FLP Membership Card#: 

         Secondary Member

Name: Phone: 

FLP Membership Card#: 
 

I understand that: 
• Firearms Legal Protection, LLC will email the Legal Services Contract to the primary email address specified above. I understand that I 

may terminate this contract within seven (7) days of the date I receive the emailed Legal Service Contract for any reason, and I will 
receive a full refund. 

• I can contact Firearms Legal Protection, LLC at 1-844-357-9400 for member-related concerns Mon-Fri between the hours of 8:00am 
and 5:00pm Central Time or email info@firearmslegal.com. 

Applicant Signature: ________________________________   Date: ___________________ 
 
 
Facility ID/Rep: ____________________________________________       Copyright 2020 Firearms Legal Protection, LLC 

Cardholder’s Name: Billing Zip Code: 

Credit Card Number: Exp Date:       / CSV: 

mailto:info@firearmslegal.com

