



Are you prepared for what happens next?

Protect Yourself. We'll Protect You.

Individual Basic		Individual	Premium	Family Premium		
\$9.95	\$109.00	\$19.95	\$219.00	\$36.95	\$399.00	
or		О	r	or		
Monthly	Yearly	Monthly	Yearly	Monthly	Yearly	
plus one-time setup fee of \$19.95		plus one-time set	up fee of \$19.95	plus one-time setup fee of \$39.90		
 Uncapped Attorney Fees 		Basic Individual	l Benefits Plus:	• Individual Premium Benefits		
 Defense for Criminal Cases 		Benefits in all 50	0 States	Plus:		
 Defense for Civil Cases 		 Bail Bond Prote 	ction Up To	Benefits for Spouse		
 Applicable for all Legal Weapons 		\$250,000		• Benefits for Minors*		
• 24/7 Emergency Attorney		• Expert Witness	/ Investigator			
Answered Hotline		• Incident Scene	Clean-Up	*Minor children are those who are the age of 17 or younger. Certain limitations may apply.		
 Local Criminal Defense Attorneys 		 Counseling Sup 	port			
• Extreme Risk Protection Orders		 Lost Wages Rei 	mbursement			
RED FLAG LAWS		• Firearm Confisc	ation Payment			
		 Access to "MY F 	LP" Mobile App			
Online Pricing		Online Pricing		Online Pricing		
\$14.95	\$179.00	\$24.95	\$299.00	\$39.95	\$479.00	
	or I	0	or L	0		
Monthly	Yearly	Monthly	Yearly	Monthly	Yearly	
\$70 savings per year		\$80 saving	s per year	\$80 savings per year		
Upon signing up, please save the number below into your phone and download the app						

so we can provide you with the best customer experience.

Customer Service 1.844.357.9400

Emergency Attorney Answered Hotline (See Membership Card for Phone Number)

Download the App: Search "MY FLP" in your **Apple of Play Store**

Apple Store



Google Play





This is to certify that this member has been "locked for life," as part of attending a class or seminar where enrollment at the attended event assured a price lock on one of the membership programs offered by Firearms Legal Protection, LLC. This means that the price for the membership program you signed up for on this date will not increase as long as you remain a member with Firearms Legal Protection, LLC. Should you cease being a member and/or not make payments the "locked for life" will no longer be valid. Call Customer Service at 844-357-9400 with any questions.



Legal Membership Program

MEMBERSHIP AP	PLICATION					
Plans Check one	Payment Options Check one	Recurring Charges		OneTime Set-upFee		Total Payment Due
Individual Basic	☐ Monthly ☐ Annual	\$9.95 \$109.00		\$19.95 \$19.95		\$29.90 \$128.95
Individual Premium	☐ Monthly ☐ Annual	\$19.95 \$219.00		\$19.95 \$19.95		\$39.90 \$238.95
Family Premium	☐ Monthly ☐ Annual	\$36.95 \$399.00		\$39.90 \$39.90		\$76.85 \$438.90
Minor children are those who are	the age of 17 or younger	. Certain limitation	s may ap	ply See Legal S	ervices Co	ontract for Details.
rimary Member						
Name:		Phone	ne:			
Email:			I			
Address:						
City:			ZIP:			
FLP Membership Card#:						
Secondary Member						
Name:		Phone	Phone:			
FLP Membership Card#:						
Cardholder's Name:				Billing Zip Code:		
Credit Card Number:			Exp Date:	/	CSV:	
 Firearms Legal Protection, LLC v may terminate this contract wit receive a full refund. I can contact Firearms Legal Pro and 5:00pm Central Time or em 	hin seven (7) days of the dar	te I receive the email	led Legal S	ervice Contract f	or any rea	son, and I will
Applicant Signature:		Date:				
Facility ID/Rep:				Copyright 202	0 Firearms Le	gal Protection, LLC